




























Donation of Signage and Sign Installation Agreement

Blanco County, Texas

IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURT

oF Brl\Nco couNTY, TEXAS

AGREEMENT FOR DONATION OF I,ABOR AND

MATERIALS IN BLAT.ICO COUNTY. TEXAS

BE IT REMEMBERED, that on the _ day of , 201_, came on to be
considerecl the donation of Labor and F4uipment to Bla:rco C,ounty, Texas, by Craft Narrows Ranch,
hereinafter referred to as the Donor. After careful consideration, the C,ommissioners Court of Blanco Co'nty,
Texas, has determined that the donatiorl descnbed as *the manufachre and installation of road signs to
provide public notice of the Blanco Coun$ public right ofway ordinance as amended in December of 2015" is
suitable to aid the Co,tnty in executing its nzfic management responsibilities and thereby serve a public benefit

BE fT THEREFORE ORDER-ED, ADJUDGED a.ud DECREED, thar rhe donated item
has a reasonable cash market value of $2,370.78. (Donations valued at more than S500.00 will be
reported by Blauco County to the IRS on form 8282. Donors should report such donations
on IRS form 1040, Schedule A, or IRS Form 8283.)

Lxecuted this _ day of nr5.

APPROVED BY DONOR:



Project 

Number
Project Description/Vendor

Project Worksheet 

Total Amount

 Project Cost Amount 

Approved

Date Obligated                    

(Date PW Signed)

 Estimated 

FEMA Share 

 Estimated 

County Share 

TDEM Award 

Letter Date

Date Funds 

Received

Reimburse-

ment Rate

00087(0)

Debris Hauling & Monitoring; 

Crowder Gulf & Tetra Tech + Force 

Account Labor, Force Account 

Equipmetn (County)

52,477.52$                 52,477.52$                11/14/2015 41,982.02$        10,495.50$        1/4/16 80%

00087(1)
Version including Billings 

through August 1
12,484.34$                 12,484.34$                11/14/2015 9,987.47$          2,496.87$          1/4/16  75%

Debris Hauling & Monitoring; 

Total Expense
64,961.86$                 64,961.86$                51,969.49$        12,992.37$        

00178(0)
Little Blanco River Low Water 

Crossings (2)
14,048.75$                 14,048.75$                10/19/2015 10,536.56$        3,512.19$          11/23/15 75%

00288(0) Kendalia Road Bridge Repair 18,546.63$                 18,546.63$                10/27/2015 13,909.97$        4,636.66$          1/4/16 75%

00288(1)
Kendalia Road Bridge Repair 

Additional Cost (DFW Co. )
985.50$                       985.50$                      739.13$              246.38$              

00345(0)
Blanco County Sheriff Office 

Overtime / Vehicle Expense
14,860.72$                 14,859.71$                10/26/2015 11,144.78$        3,714.93$          1/4/16 75%

00088(1)
Donated Resources - TEXSAR & 

TIFMAS 
28,226.72$                 27,866.55$                12/10/2015 NA NA NA NA NA

% of Project Total 

Approved

 

Total Net of CAPCOG Grants 

and Donated Resources 

(TEXSAR & TIFMAS)

 $              113,403.46  $             113,402.45 100.00  $        88,299.93  $        25,102.52 

25,102.52$        

00088(0)
CAPCOG Flood Debris Grant - 

Donated Resources (Ck 1)
12,000.00$                 12,000.00$                11/13/2015 12,000.00$        NA

Check rec'd 

8/19/15
100%

00088(1)
CAPCOG Flood Debris Grant - 

Donated Resources (Ck 2)
4,052.76$                   4,052.76$                  11/13/2015 4,052.76$          NA

Check rec'd 

10/26/15
100%

9,049.76$          

7.98  

Blanco County FEMA Project Worksheet Summary

DR 4223 TX -  Memorial Day Weekend Flooding, May 2015

% age Net Out-of-Pocket Cost vs. Project 

Total Amount

aaMegna/pwobligationsummry.xls

Cost to County Before CAPCOG Grants

Final Net Cost to County, After CAPCOG 

Grants

%age of Approved Amount 

Recovered from FEMA

77.86

1/8/2016


	bills011216
	sign donation
	FEMA Obligation Summary Memorial day flood

